Main unit  x1 Soldering iron handle x1 Iron stand x1
Power cord x1 User manual x1 Certificate x1
Optional Tips
ST-60/ST-80
Digital Soldering Station
So
ld
er
in
g
St
at
io
n
Package List
Package List
ST-60
ST-80
Model
Stably hold the handle
Iron Stand
AC 230V±10  50Hz 110V±10  60Hz
Resistance heating
SP-60 SP-80
Dual-core ceramic heater HS-3060A Four-core ceramic heater HS-3080
T900 Series
Power
175(L)x115(W)x95(H)mm
60W 80W
150 ~480
ST-60 ST-80
ST-60
ST-80
T900 Series Soldering Tips
Ceramic heater
    protect equipment.
16 13.5 14 1314
25
14 14.516
16.5
16.5 16 16
16
14.5 14.514.5 14.5
18 18.3
16.5 16.5 16.5
17 17.5
T900-2.0SK
Heating Principle
Tip-to-ground Resistance
Tip-to-ground Potential
Dimension(Main Unit)
Soldering Tips
Heater
Handle Model
Weight(Main Unit)
Temperature Range
Model
Voltage
Features
Specification
Replacement of Heating Components
(Applicable model: ST-60  ST-80  ST-2090D  AT-969  AT-989D  ST-2065D)
0.
5
12.5
2
1.4
3
2
12.5
0.
8
Tài liệu được tổng hợp bởi đội ngũ kỹ thuật của NPOWER
Bản quyền nội dung thuộc về công ty ATTEN
Powered by NAVITECH | www.navitech.co